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Quantity Unit Condition TB2 

Código Larce 4P: 0403005102 0403005103 0403005104
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9

6 (max.)

15.5 (max.)

Preperation of conductor

22 (max.)

Mounting on a support or rails (shown with optional connection bars oriented for rear access)

Mounting through the backplate (shown with optional connection bars oriented for rear access)

Mounting on the backplate (optional connection bars must be oriented for front access)

Mounting screw
M8x18 max.

Support or rail

Support or rail
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(61)
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Mounting screw M5x20

Mounting plate

45

(61)

10
2

22

16
0

4t

20
20

16
5

144

168

1484

1
22

Insulating plate

Mounting screw M5 NUT

Insulating plate

Mounting plate

Termination of Busbar



Time/Current Characteristic Curves

20-200A(max)

20-200A(min)

Time/Current Characteristic Curves

250A(max)

250A(min)

250 2500±500

 

Oficina Comercial: Hannover 5461, Ñuñoa, Santiago

Bodega Principal: Lucrecia Borgia 2736, PAC, Santiago

Planta Industrial: Ruta 68 Km.70, Zona Ind. El Refugio, Casablanca

+56 226513330  contacto@larce.cl www.larce.cl 


